
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
DNS 

26 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
219 

98 
1 

185 
10 
32 
42 
77 
83 

107 
66 
53 

122 
127 

60 
126 
246 

45 
57 

119 
38 

210 
12 
82 
22 

6 

151 

Name 
Mathias Vester Kjellerup 
Kristian Kempel Sejersen 
Casper T. H. Nissen 
Magnus Holm Hansen 
A lexander G ammelgaard H olmen 
Silas Hedegaard Nikolaisen 
William B. Hansen 
Anton Sten Hansen 
Adam Andersen 
Mikkas Zier Bagger 
Max Heinsøe 
Mikkel Dysseklide 
Sebastian Kiilerich 
Herman Hougaard Bo 
Villads Almind 
Mathias Holm Hansen 
Malik Arsland 
Sean Beck Davies 
Peter Lunding 
Oliver Hjordrup 
Tobias Naumann 
Mason Max Carøe Bjerring 
William Høegh Rosenkilde 
Jacob Winther 
Austin Johnson 
Mila Rydahl 

Mike Møller 

Class 
Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.153 
0.932 
5.861 
8.520 
8.887 

10.761 
12.979 
15.393 
15.944 
16.389 
18.145 
18.226 
18.247 
18.806 
20.823 
23.414 
23.687 
23.784 
25.000 
29.767 
30.541 
33.071 

DNF 
DNS 

53.867 

DQ 

Total Tm 
10:52.191 
10:52.344 
10:53.123 
10:58.052 
11:00.711 
11:01.078 
11:02.952 
11:05.170 
11:07.584 
11:08.135 
11:08.580 
11:10.336 
11:10.417 
11:10.438 
11:10.997 
11:13.014 
11:15.605 
11:15.878 
11:15.975 
11:17.191 
11:21.958 
11:22.732 
11:25.262 

11:46.058 

11:06.325 

Best Tm 
53.813 
53.707 
53.708 
54.200 
54.129 
53.985 
53.897 
54.017 
54.022 
54.389 
54.415 
54.711 
54.591 
54.391 
54.370 
54.421 
54.900 
54.536 
54.825 
54.773 
54.357 
54.388 
55.320 

55.665 

53.972 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
27 

32 

Comment 

3 sek ude af bås 
+5 sek for snude 

3 sek ude af bås 

+5 sek for snude 

+5 sek for snude 
+5 sek for snude 
+5 sek for snude 

Undervægt++5 sek for snude 

+5 sek for snude 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.153 

Avg. Speed 

82,533 

Best Lap Tm 

53.707 

Best Speed 

83,520 

Best Lap by 

98 - Kristian Kempel Sejersen 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rødby Go-Kart Klub 

Rotax Max Challenge 
2 Rotax Junior 

Indl. heat 1 

Race started at 14:38:02 

Rødby Karting Ring 1,246 km 

23/03/2024 14:30 


